

(
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 2021 OF 2013

BUILDMORE INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CLASSIC HOMES APARTMENT BUYERS ASSOCIATION
& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay in re-
filing appeal and office report)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9.9.2013.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER