

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal 8267-8271/2012

M/S NAVAYUGA ENGINEERING CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8272/2012
Office Report)C.A. No. 8273/2012
Office Report)C.A. No. 8282/2012
Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCivil Appeal 8267-8271/2012

Matter falls under complete category.

REMAINING MATTERS

All the respondents are duly represented.

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted for making up
the deficiency in the court fee.

List again on 3.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar